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COMPANY NAME : PXP ENERGY CORPORATION

STOCKHOLDER'S NAME

PCD NOMINEE CORPORATION

ASIALINK B.V.

SOCIAL SECURITY SYSTEM

TWO RIVERS PACIFIC HOLDINGS CORP.
KIRTMAN LIMITED

MAXELLA LIMITED

PCD NOMINEE CORPORATION (NON-FILIPINO)
ARTINO LIMITED

MAKATI SUPERMARKET CORP.

THE FIRST NATIONAL INVESTMENT COMPANY INC.
MANUEL V. PANGILINAN

THE FIRST NATIONAL INVESTMENT COMPANY,
PHILIPPINE REMNANTS CO., INC.

FRANK PAO

PAULINO DE UGARTE &/OR ELENA E. DE UGARTE
CAROL JOAN REIF

RELIGIOUS OF THE VIRGIN MARY-B

ROBIN JOHN PETTYFER

SKYSIDE DEVELOPMENT CORP.

LUCIO W. YAN &/OR CLARA YAN

PHILIPPINE REMNANTS CO., INC.

ESTATE OF EUDALDO BOIX

ANTONIO CABATU

ALPHA SHELTER CORPORATION

MERCURY GROUP OF COMPANIES, INC.
RODOLFO A. FRANCISCO

EL-MAVIC INVESTMENT & DEVELOPMENT CORP.
MARI CARMEN ROXAS DE ELIZALDE

THE ROMAN CATHOLIC ARCHBISHOP OF MANILA
ACK CONSTRUCTION INC.

ESTATE OF EUDALDO BOIX & PETRA HERNANDO
ESTATE OF JOSE TAN YAN DOO

V& O CO,, INC.

CHING TIONG KENG

V& O CO,, INC.

ESTATE OF LUDWIG JES SELSON

M E HOLDING CORPORATION

ROSKO ABIGAN OR HERMAN OR JASON GO ABIGAN
ROMAN CATHOLIC ARCHBISHOP OF ZAMBOANGA
AURORA LAND PROJECTS

U. N. |. DEVELOPMENT CORP.

CYNTHIAD. CHING

JOSE TAN YAN DOO

MARK CHEN CUA

LEUNG HING LAU

ASUNCION LOPEZ GONZALEZ / LOPEZ REALTY
PHILIP S. LIM

HANG SENG (NOMINEE) LTD

BENITO S. CUA

ELENAT. LAO

LIST OF TOP 100 STOCKHOLDERS
As Of March 31, 2018
OUTSTANDING & OUTSTANDING & TOTAL
ISSUED SHARES ISSUED SHARES HOLDINGS
(FULLY PAID) (PARTIALLY PAID)  (SUBSCRIBED)
806,649,693 0 806,649,693
284,470,725 0 284,470,725
146,955,638 0 146,955,638
125,608,156 0 125,608,156
65,221,981 0 65,221,981
64,539,833 0 64,539,833
38,928,964 0 38,928,964
10,193,136 0 10,193,136
2,464,201 0 2,464,201
2,073,157 0 2,073,157
1,603,466 0 1,603,466
1,524,380 0 1,524,380
1,438,125 0 1,438,125
1,011,714 0 1,011,714
852,943 0 852,943
826,795 0 826,795
789,846 0 789,846
735,239 0 735,239
694,810 0 694,810
677,625 0 677,625
673,523 0 673,523
640,741 0 640,741
613,124 0 613,124
558,454 0 558,454
482,537 0 482,537
478,019 0 478,019
418,617 0 418,617
405,240 0 405,240
402,641 0 402,641
397,712 0 397,712
394,383 0 394,383
393,095 0 393,095
374,811 0 374,811
374,231 0 374,231
366,607 0 366,607
360,324 0 360,324
352,204 0 352,204
347,500 0 347,500
339,332 0 339,332
338,193 0 338,193
338,051 0 338,051
329,738 0 329,738
321,156 0 321,156
311,138 0 311,138
310,090 0 310,090
305,522 0 305,522
304,888 0 304,888
290,400 0 290,400
289,211 0 289,211
281,101 0 281,101

Page

PERCENTAGE
TO
TOTAL

47.450
16.734
8.644
7.389
3.837
3.796
2.290
0.600
0.145
0.122
0.094
0.090
0.085
0.060
0.050
0.049
0.046
0.043
0.041
0.040
0.040
0.038
0.036
0.033
0.028
0.028
0.025
0.024
0.024
0.023
0.023
0.023
0.022
0.022
0.022
0.021
0.021
0.020
0.020
0.020
0.020
0.019
0.019
0.018
0.018
0.018
0.018
0.017
0.017
0.017

NATIONALITY

FILIPINO
NON-FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
BRITISH VIRGIN ISLANDS
BRITISH VIRGIN ISLANDS
OTHERS
BRITISH VIRGIN ISLANDS
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
OTHERS
FILIPINO
AMERICAN
FILIPINO
OTHERS
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
AMERICAN
AMERICAN
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
AMERICAN
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
OTHER ALIEN
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
OTHERS
FILIPINO
FILIPINO
OTHERS
FILIPINO
FILIPINO



LEJANO CONSTRUCTION INC.

CELESTE CHEN CUA

CHARLOTTE CHEN CUA

GENEVIEVE CHEN CUA

MILLICENT CHEN CUA

HANG SENG (NOMINEE) LTD

C.S.P. DEVELOPMENT ENTERPRISES & CO.,INC
MARIANO CHUA

MODEST INVESTMENT CO LTD

ESTATE OF DY SUY GUAN

RICO FINANCE & CREDIT CORP

CHUANG LIPTON

ALICE VELASCO

LEUNG SIU HONG

ISLAND METAL MANUFACTURING CORP.
EDWARD A. TORTORICI

ANITATY

JUANITO CHAN &/OR SUSANA CHA N

MIGUEL TAN

DOMINION DEV. & INVESTMENT, INC.

RAMON R. TUGBANG

LEE AURORA

NUEVA ERA MINING & AGRICULTURAL CORP.
PHOEBE LAO

LEE AURORA

EULALIO B. AUSTIN, JR.

RELIGIOUS OF THE VIRGIN MARY-A

ERNESTO OPPEN, INC.

HSBC NOMINEES (HONG KONG) LIMITED
ESTATE OF CHAN KIM F OR

KIM TEAH

JUAN D. LIM

TANSENGCO & COMPANY, INC.

ESTATE OF SON KENG P O

SUSAN PANG MINOR UNDER GUA RDIASHIP S.P. #C-008
LI FOOK SHIU

ALBERT F. DEL ROSARIO &OR MAR GARET GRETCHEN V.D.R
HONGKONG & SHANGHAI BANKING

JUSTINO S. RECATO &/OR DELILAH R. RECATO
CBNA MLA OBO AC 601180001

ANASTACIA CHUA

BELEK, INC.

JACINTO TAN UY &OR NORMA ON G UY

THE PHILIPPINE AMERICAN INVESTMENTS CORPORATION
FIDELITY STOCK TRANSFERS, INC. (A/C ROGE
DOMINADOR LIM

ALICE CHEN

ESTATE OF PATRICK CH U

JOY MARGARET C. GO

MIGUEL TENG

ROBERT Y. DEE JR.

WALLER HORATIO ANNES LEY

THE ROMAN CATHOLIC BISHOP OF ILAGAN, INC

GRAND TOTAL

278,277
277,013
277,013
277,013
277,013
276,461
272,427
271,385
271,160
261,149
253,998
248,061
244,013
243,427
241,807
227,233
223,080
221,010
217,975
215,074
213,553
213,270
212,803
210,064
209,088
208,224
207,796
207,008
205,880
205,311
201,293
198,806
198,298
194,122
191,017
190,591
187,650
185,822
183,867
183,625
181,908
179,764
177,278
173,933
173,804
172,198
169,385
168,830
167,316
165,555
164,693
159,843
158,670

1,580,348,864
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278,277
277,013
277,013
277,013
277,013
276,461
272,427
271,385
271,160
261,149
253,998
248,061
244,013
243,427
241,807
227,233
223,080
221,010
217,975
215,074
213,553
213,270
212,803
210,064
209,088
208,224
207,796
207,008
205,880
205,311
201,293
198,806
198,298
194,122
191,017
190,591
187,650
185,822
183,867
183,625
181,908
179,764
177,278
173,933
173,804
172,198
169,385
168,830
167,316
165,555
164,693
159,843
158,670

1,580,348,864

THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED REPORT AND IF ISSUED WITHOUT ALTERATION, DOES NOT REQUIRE ANY SIGNATURE.
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OUTSTANDING BALANCES FOR A SPECIFIC COMPANY
Company Code - PXP0O00000000

PXP ENERGY CORPORATION

Business Date: March 28, 2018

BPNAME HOLDINGS
CAMPOS, LANUZA & COMPANY, INC. 339,636,750
SOCIAL SECURITY SYSTEM 67,961,166
COL Financial Group, Inc. 50,118,724
FIRST METRO SECURITIES BROKERAGE CORP. 32,950,042
BPI SECURITIES CORPORATION 32,188,082
ABACUS SECURITIES CORPORATION 23,154,372
MAYBANK ATR KIM ENG SECURITIES, INC. 22,478,582
WEALTH SECURITIES, INC. 17,199,981
BDO SECURITIES CORPORATION 16,009,900
SOLAR SECURITIES, INC. 15,768,903
DEUTSCHE BANK MANILA-CLIENTS A/C 15,044,684
TOWER SECURITIES, INC. 11,680,629
PHILSTOCKS FINANCIAL INC 8,096,939
UCPB SECURITIES, INC. 7,830,259
DAVID GO SECURITIES CORP. 7,682,477
ASTRA SECURITIES CORPORATION 7,611,690
SB EQUITIES,INC. 7,539,230
R. NUBLA SECURITIES, INC. 7,493,195
LUCKY SECURITIES, INC. 7,206,163
EVERGREEN STOCK BROKERAGE & SEC., INC. 6,894,683
CITIBANK N.A. 6,411,487
QUALITY INVESTMENTS & SECURITIES CORPORATION 5,692,559
MANDARIN SECURITIES CORPORATION 5,294,172
AB CAPITAL SECURITIES, INC. 4,790,555
TIMSON SECURITIES, INC. 4,212,133
MDR SECURITIES, INC. 4,147,066
E. CHUA CHIACO SECURITIES, INC. 4,001,458
YU & COMPANY, INC. 3,975,856
THE HONGKONG AND SHANGHAI BANKING CORP. LTD. -CLIENTS' ACCT. 3,803,078
BDO NOMURA SECURITIES INC 3,736,092
EASTERN SECURITIES DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 3,715,225
SECURITIES SPECIALISTS, INC. 3,482,558
AP SECURITIES INCORPORATED 3,263,133
YAO & ZIALCITA, INC. 3,143,678
PAPA SECURITIES CORPORATION 2,985,902
A & A SECURITIES, INC. 2,899,583
GLOBALINKS SECURITIES & STOCKS, INC. 2,693,989
BELSON SECURITIES, INC. 2,556,893
STANDARD CHARTERED BANK 2,525,186
ANSALDO, GODINEZ & CO., INC. 2,511,663
UNICAPITAL SECURITIES INC. 2,369,162
REGINA CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 2,145,019
SunSecurities, Inc. 1,854,308
RCBC SECURITIES, INC. 1,829,977
AURORA SECURITIES, INC. 1,821,974
INVESTORS SECURITIES, INC, 1,755,323
R. COYIUTO SECURITIES, INC. 1,700,619
HDI SECURITIES, INC. 1,684,283
S.J. ROXAS & CO., INC. 1,636,988
ASIASEC EQUITIES, INC. 1,614,261
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BPNAME HOLDINGS
GOLDSTAR SECURITIES, INC. 1,612,017
THE FIRST RESOURCES MANAGEMENT & SECURITIES CORP. 1,597,630
H. E. BENNETT SECURITIES, INC. 1,543,797
CITISECURITIES, INC. 1,480,250
TRITON SECURITIES CORP. 1,475,741
BA SECURITIES, INC. 1,437,594
DEUTSCHE REGIS PARTNERS, INC. 1,435,226
SUMMIT SECURITIES, INC. 1,419,019
UPCC SECURITIES CORP. 1,325,119
STANDARD SECURITIES CORPORATION 1,265,286
PNB SECURITIES, INC. 1,210,082
PHILIPPINE EQUITY PARTNERS, INC. 1,193,530
PCCI SECURITIES BROKERS CORP. 1,188,890
B. H. CHUA SECURITIES CORPORATION 1,163,780
JSG SECURITIES, INC. 1,065,015
R.S.LIM & CO., INC. 1,051,335
TANSENGCO & CO., INC. 1,046,144
LUYS SECURITIES COMPANY, INC. 1,019,473
WONG SECURITIES CORPORATION 981,585
MERIDIAN SECURITIES, INC. 975,712
EAGLE EQUITIES, INC. 962,883
A. T. DE CASTRO SECURITIES CORP. 939,102
G.D. TAN & COMPANY, INC. 928,078
PREMIUM SECURITIES, INC. 895,287
BERNAD SECURITIES, INC. 809,481
PNB TRUST BANKING GROUP 772,500
BENJAMIN CO CA & CO., INC. 762,312
IGC SECURITIES INC. 696,060
IMPERIAL,DE GUZMAN,ABALOS & CO.,INC. 693,108
SINCERE SECURITIES CORPORATION 658,569
WESTLINK GLOBAL EQUITIES, INC. 657,098
. ACKERMAN & CO., INC. 647,481
DA MARKET SECURITIES, INC. 638,009
PAN ASIA SECURITIES CORP. 607,965
RTG & COMPANY, INC. 535,539
INTRA-INVEST SECURITIES, INC. 518,120
THE HONGKONG AND SHANGHAI BANKING CORP. LTD. -CLIENTS' ACCT. 493,000
LARRGO SECURITIES CO., INC. 476,260
FIRST INTEGRATED CAPITAL SECURITIES, INC. 468,399
VALUE QUEST SECURITIES CORPORATION 432,135
TRANS-ASIA SECURITIES, INC. 408,530
NEW WORLD SECURITIES CO., INC. 406,626
F. YAP SECURITIES, INC. 389,636
OPTIMUM SECURITIES CORPORATION 373,832
FIRST ORIENT SECURITIES, INC. 323,383
GUILD SECURITIES, INC. 318,357
LITONJUA SECURITIES, INC. 316,437
SALISBURY BKT SECURITIES CORPORATION 316,397
STRATEGIC EQUITIES CORP. 312,549
VENTURE SECURITIES, INC. 296,234
MERCANTILE SECURITIES CORP. 284,587
TRI-STATE SECURITIES, INC. 282,836
DIVERSIFIED SECURITIES, INC. 247,733
I. B. GIMENEZ SECURITIES, INC. 223,426
LOPEZ, LOCSIN, LEDESMA & CO., INC. 192,205
KING'S POWER SECURITIES, INC. 183,959

J.M. BARCELON & CO., INC.

182,126
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BPNAME HOLDINGS
ALPHA SECURITIES CORP. 176,084
EQUITIWORLD SECURITIES, INC. 172,253
CUALOPING SECURITIES CORPORATION 171,101
NIEVES SECURITIES, INC. 170,688
GOLDEN TOWER SECURITIES & HOLDINGS, INC. 161,042
ASIA PACIFIC CAPITAL EQUITIES & SECURITIES CORP. 154,737
R & L INVESTMENTS, INC. 152,341
ARMSTRONG SECURITIES, INC. 133,608
JAKA SECURITIES CORP. 114,075
PLATINUM SECURITIES, INC. 112,384
RCBC TRUST & INVESTMENT DIVISION 111,673
EAST WEST CAPITAL CORPORATION 111,445
SUPREME STOCKBROKERS, INC 105,889
STAR ALLIANCE SECURITIES CORP. 100,000
THE HONGKONG & SHANGHAI BANKING CORP. LTD. -OWN ACCOUNT 84,639
ALAKOR SECURITIES CORPORATION 57,535
CHINA BANK SECURITIES CORPORATION 56,082
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BPNAME HOLDINGS
FIDELITY SECURITIES, INC. 54,709
MBTC - TRUST BANKING GROUP 51,241
VC SECURITIES CORPORATION 48,650
UOB KAY HIAN SECURITIES (PHILS.), INC. 42,366
UNITED COCONUT PLANTERS BANK-TRUST BANKING 40,000
E.SECURITIES, INC. 36,482
MOUNT PEAK SECURITIES, INC. 33,621
DBP-DAIWA CAPITAL MARKETS PHILPPINES, INC. 26,865
AAA SOUTHEAST EQUITIES, INCORPORATED 24,810
APEX PHILIPPINES EQUITIES CORPORATION 18,484
TRENDLINE SECURITIES CORPORATION 18,245
CENTURY SECURITIES CORPORATION 14,981
SARANGANI SECURITIES, INC. 11,814
ASIAN CAPITAL EQUITIES, INC. 11,316
AB CAPITAL & INVESTMENT CORP. - TRUST & INVESTMENT DIV. 11,230
COHERCO SECURITIES, INC. 10,355
BANCO DE ORO - TRUST BANKING GROUP 8,085
DW CAPITAL INC. 7,187
CLSA PHILIPPINES, INC. 6,270
RCBC TRUST & INVESTMENT DIVISION - VARIOUS TAXABLE ACCTS 5,535
CHINA BANKING CORPORATION - TRUST GROUP 3,244
EQUITABLE SECURIITES (PHILS.) INC. 2,709
ALL ASIA SECURITIES MANAGEMENT CORP. 1,789
PHILEO ALLIED SECURITIES (PHILIPPINES), INC. 1,784
HK SECURITIES, INC. 851
MARINO OLONDRIZ Y CIA 693
THE HONGKONG & SHANGHAI BANKING CORP. LTD. -OWN ACCOUNT 453
FINVEST SECURITIES CO., INC. 308
LIPPO SECURITIES, INC. 262
PHILEX MINING CORPORATION 235
PHILEX PETROLEUM CORPORATION 154
PRYCE SECURITIES, INC. 96

If no written notice of any error or correction is received by PDTC within five (5) calendar days from
receipt hereof, you shall be deemed to have accepted the accuracy and completeness of the details

indicated in this report.
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